
COMM NW COR, RUN S 715.24 FT, SE
POB, CONT E 581.30 FT, S 62 DEG 
27 DEG W 233.32 FT, S 100 FT, W 

PEREZ JOSE L/PEREZ BRENDA L
925 SW MORNING STAR GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

26-5S-16-03717-133

0200 MOBILE HOME
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0
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0

308,663

1499/1783 9/26/2023 LE U V 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEREZ JOSE L

PEREZ JOSE L (ENH L

1499/1779 9/26/2023 WD Q V 01 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GONZALEZ HENRY

PEREZ JOSE L
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000048560 Mobile Home 11/01/2023

HX Base Yr

322 SW GLIDER WAY WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,280 113.0000 111.87 255,064 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2025 2,280 249,963

2,280 2,280 249,963

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=19,11] E76 S30 W76 N30 $
.

BAS
2025

76

30

76

30

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 51,700


